Uitslag OpenJachten          TCF

	No
	Zeilno
	Naam
	Punten
	1
	2
	3
	4

	1
	RE 123
	Leopold Hertzberger
	12,0
	2
	4
	2
	4

	2
	GE 10
	Harmen Mijlief
	13,0
	1
	2
	4
	6

	3
	OE 17
	Jeroen van der Wind
	13,0
	6
	1
	3
	3

	4
	112
	Tijn Weidner
	14,0
	4
	3
	5
	2

	5
	OF 42
	Jaco en Debora Bleeker
	20,0
	3
	dns
	1
	5

	6
	RE 114
	Petra en Michiel
	23,0
	8
	8
	6
	1

	7
	RE 104
	Alexander de Vos
	25,0
	5
	6
	7
	7

	8
	RE 98
	Hans van Zanten
	30,0
	7
	5
	9
	9

	9
	RE 4
	Pieter Eric Duyvis
	32,0
	9
	7
	8
	8

	10
	RE 106
	Meine Dijkstra
	44,0
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
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